JDS / JDSB
Detonation Barrier /
Heated Detonation Barrier
Sample Gas Conditioning You Can Trust
Heated Sample
Lines
Accessories

Power supply  – 230 VAC 50 to 60 Hz
Power consumption – ca. 200 VA
Order code Description
K9506701 JDS detonation barrier SS316Ti, 2 x G1/4“ female
K9506705 JDS detonation barrier Hastelloy 2 x G1/4“ female
K9506702 Mounting angle for JDS, stainless steel
K9506703 JDSB heated detonation barrier, max. 200 °C, inclusive controller and connection cable, completely wired
K1238525 Straight male connector, stainless steel, G1/4“, 6 mm
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDER CODES